
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

 
9:30 Church Service (LP) 
1:30 April Fools Day (LP)   
2:30 Margarita Hallway Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

2 

9:30 What Am I? (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Trivia on iN2L (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
1:30 Fountain of Youth Day (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

3 

9:30 Yahtzee Game (LP)  
10:30 Traditions of Scottish Cuisine 
(LP) 
1:30 Happy Birthday Ice Cream (LP 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

4 

9:30 Random Trivia (LP) 
10:30 Maya Angelou Day (LP) 
1:30 Union District Shopping   
1:30 Bingo (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
4:30 Music with John (D) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

5 

9:30 Shut the Box Game (LP) 
10:00 Trivia Challenge (LP) 
11:15 Lunch Bunch (Bus) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

6 

9:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
10:30 Geologists Day (LP) 
1:30 EZ Trivia (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

7 

 

 

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 

8 

 
9:30 Resident Council (Zoom) 
1:30 Music with Marty (LP) 
2:30 Hot Apple Cider Hallway So-
cial 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

9 

9:30 Modern Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
1:30 Proctor District Shopping   
1:30 Unicorn Day (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

10 

9:30 National Siblings Day (LP)  
10:30 Bingo  (LP) 
1:00 Sing Along with Puget 
Sounds (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

11 

9:30 Boggle Game (LP) 

10:30 Scottish Folktales (LP) 
1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping  Bus 
1:30 National Pet Day (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

12 

9:30 Scattergoires Trivia (LP) 
10:30 Who Am I? (LP) 
1:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

13 

9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 
10:30 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
1:30 National Dolphin Day (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

14 

 

 

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 

15 

 
9:30 Church Service (LP) 
1:30 The Bagpipes (LP)   
2:30 Italian Soda. Hallway Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

16 

9:30 Where Am I? (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Piggy Bankers (LP) 
1:30 Walter Cronkite & CBS (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

17 

9:30 Cranium Crunches (LP) 
10:30 Music with Dave (LP) 
1:30 Ellis Island Family History Day 
(LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

18 

9:30 Shut the Box Game (LP)  
10:30 The Ghosts of Culloden (LP) 
1:30 Trader Joes Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Paul Revere’s Ride (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

19 

9:30 Farkle Game (LP) 
10:30 Who Am I? (LP) 
1:30 Cantata Student Choir Perfor-
mance (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

20 

9:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
10:30 Fenway Park (LP) 
1:15 Tacoma Musical Playhouse 

(Bus) 

1:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
6:45 Tacoma Symphony (Bus) 

21 

 
1:15 Tacoma Opera (Bus) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 

22 

 
1:30 New York World Fair (LP) 
2:00 Earth Day Info (LP) 
2:30 Pot of Gold Hallway Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

23 

9:30 Tribute to Scottish Poetry (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Celebrating Passover (LP) 
1:30 Proctor District Shopping   
1:30 America’s Li’l Sweetheart (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

24 

9:30 Kitt-A Symbol of Freedom (LP) 
10:30 All About Barbara Streisand 
(LP) 
1:30 More Jeopardy Trivia  (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour/ Music with 
Sandra (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

25 

9:30 World Penguin Day (LP) 
10:30 Star of the Month (LP) 
1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Bingo (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

26 

9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 
10:30 Arbor Day (LP) 
1:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
5:00 Music with Enzo (D) 

27 

9:30 Farkle Game (LP) 
10:30 Scottish Songs (LP) 
11:30 Therapy Pet Visit (LP) 
1:30 Bingo (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

28 

9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 
10:30 Superhero Day (LP) 
1:30 The Mighty Thistle (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 

29 

9:30 Scotland Trivia (LP) 
10:30 Willie Nelson Day (LP) 
1:30 Royal Anniversary (LP)   
2:30 Root Beer Float Hallway So-
cial 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

30 

9:30 Travelogue (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Trivia on iN2L (LP) 
1:30 International Jazz Day (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

 

April 2024 
LOCATION CODES -   

   

AT—ACTIVITY TERRACE 

D—LILLIAN PRATT DINING  
LP—LILLIAN PRATT PARLOR 

LP3- LILLIAN PRATT 3rd LOOR 

TJ—TOBEY JONES PARLOR 

W—WELLNESS CENTER 
Assisted Living  Life Enrichment Calendar,    Programs subject to 


